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Statement
showing
the

several
Sums
carried
to

Cbedit
of

Eesebve
Account—continued.

Appropriations.

Expenditure.

No.
of Vote.

Pabticulabs
op

Vote.

Voted.

Credits.

Total.

To
30
June, 1874.

Reserved.
Total.

FINANCIAL
YEAR

1873-74.

■£a.
d.

£

b.

d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

a.
d.

£

8.
d.

68 59
"
New
Zealand
Settlements
Act,

1863
:"—

Confiscated
Lands

Confiscated
Lands

28,339
0

0

8,028
19
0

2,048
14
7

20
0

0

30,387
14
7

8,048
19
0

28,188
16
1

4,138
4

3

2,198
18
6

3,910
14
9

30,387
14
7

8,048
19
0

Total
amount

carried
to
credit
of

Reserve
Account
("
New
Zealand
Settlements
Act,
"I

1863"),
six

thousand
one

hundred
and
nine

pounds
thirteen

shillings
and
>

threepence
.....................jTreasury,

C.
T.

Batkin,

Wellington,
13th

July,
1874.

Secretary
to
the

Treasury.

6,109
13
3

Defence
Loan

:—

Armed
Constabulary Miscellaneous Contingent

Defence
and

Liabilities

95,000
0

0

15,200
0

0

34,825
0

0

11,035
5

7

628
14
11

12,320
7

8

106,035
5

7

15,828
14
11

47,145
7

3

99,723
7

5

6,767
9

1

43,712
1

3

6,311
18
2

9,061
5
10

3,433
6

0

106,035
5

7

15,828
14
11

47,145
7

3

61 62 64

Total
amount

carried
to
credit
of

Reserve
Account

(Defence
Loan),

eighteen
thousand
")

eight
hundred

and
six

pounds
ten

shillings.........j Treasury,

C.
T.

Batkin,

Wellington,
13th
July,
1874.

Secretary
to
the

Treasury.

18,806
10
0

84 85 86 88 93 94 96

Immigration
and

Public
Works

Loan
:—

Immigration,—Introduction
and

Location,
&e.

Chief
Office Auckland Taranaki Hawke's

BayCanterbury Otago Contingencies

250,000
0

0

1,359
15
0

438
0

0

25
0

0

570
0

0

1,632
12
0

1,655
0

O

1,000
0

0

17,508
4

8

83
6

8

6
12
10

267,508
4

8

1,443
1

8

444
12
10

25
0

0

576
13
4

1,632
12
0

1,655
0

0

1,000
0

0

216,184
8

1

1,419
5

8

325
11
6

51,323
16
7

23
16
0

119
1

4

25
0

0

186
12
9

154
14
0

85
2

4

52
4

2

267,50
4

8

1,443
1

8

444
12
10

25
0

0

576
13
4

1,632
12
0

1,655
0

0

1,000
0

0

6
13
4

390
0

7

1,477
18
0

1,569
17
8

947
15
10

Total
amount

carried
to

credit
of

Reserve
Account

(Immigration
and

Public
Works

Loan),
fifty-one
thousand

nine
hundred

and
seventy

pounds
seven

shillings
>

and
twopence

......... ...■■"■""
J

Treasurv,

0.
T.

Batkin,

Wellington,
13th
July,
1874.

Secretary
to
the
Treasury.

51,970
7

2
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