STATEMENT showing the several SUMS carried to CREDIT of RESERVE ACCOUNT—continued.

			Appropriations.			Expenditure.	
No. of Vote.	Particulars of Vote.	Voted.	Credits.	Total.	To 30 June, 1874.	Reserved.	Total.
	FINANCIAL YEAR 1873-74.	. £ s. d.	£ 8. d.	£ 8. d.	£ 8. d.	£ s. d.	£ 8. d.
50	"New Zealand Settlements Act, 1863;"— Confiscated Lands	28,339 0 0 8,028 19 0	2,048 14 7 20 0 0	30,387 14 7 8,048 19 0	28,188 16 1 4,138 4 3	2,198 18 6 3,910 14 9	30,387 14 7 8,048 19 0
	Total amount carried to credit of Reserve Account ("New Zealand Settlements Act, 1863"), six thousand one hundred and nine pounds thirteen shillings and threepence C. T. BATKIN, Treasury, Secretary to the Treasury.	:	÷	:	Ē.	6,109 13 3	
62 64 64	Defence Loan;— Armed Constabulary	95,000 0 0 15,200 0 0 34,825 0 0	11,035 5 7 628 14 11 12,320 7 8	106,035 5 7 15,828 14 11 47,145 7 3	99,723 7 5 6,767 9 1 43,712 1 3	. 6,311 18 2 9,061 5 10 3,433 6 0	106,035 5 7 15,828 14 11 47,145 7 3
	Total amount carried to credit of Reserve Account (Defence Loan), eighteen thousand eight hundred and six pounds ten shillings C. T. BATKIN, Wellington, 13th July, 1874. Secretary to the Treasury.	ŧ	:	:	:.	18,806 10 0	
28 88 88 88 89 89 89 89 89 89 89 89 89 89	Immigration and Public Works Loan: Introduction and Location, &c. Chief Office Auckland Taranaki Hawke's Bay Conterbury Conterbury Contingencies Total amount carried to credit of Reserve Account (Immigration and Public Works) Treasury, Treasury, Wellington, 13th July, 1874. Secretary to the Treasury. Secretary to the Treasury.	250,000 0 0 1,359 15 0 438 0 0 25 0 0 570 0 0 1,655 0 0 1,000 0	17,508 4 8 83 6 8 6 12 10 6 13 4	267,508 4 8 1,443 12 10 444 12 10 25 0 0 576 13 4 1,632 12 0 1,665 0 0 1,000 0 0	216,184 8 1 1,419 5 8 325 11 6 890 0 7 1,477 18 947 15 10	51,323 16 7 23 16 0 119 1 4 25 0 0 186 12 9 154 14 0 85 4 2 52 4 2 61,970 7 2	267,50 4 8 1,443 1 8 1,444 12 10 25 0 0 576 13 4 1,632 12 0 1,655 0 0 1,055 0 0